
2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Season Results (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Overall record: 21-8  • Conference: 13-4  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 16-2  • Away: 4-4  • Neutral: 1-2
vs National ranked: 13-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
# 9/13-15/24 Southern Intercollegiates  (Athens, GA)

@ 9/21-29/24 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)
& 10/10-14/2024 ITA Carolina Regional Championships  (Cary, NC)
! 11/1-3/24 Wake Forest Invitational  ( W i n s t o n - S a l e m )
11/7-10/2024 ITA East Sectional Championship  (UNC Chapel Hill)
11/19-24/2024 NCAA Individual Championships  (Baylor University)
1/12/2025 THE CITADEL W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #15
1/12/2025 FURMAN W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #15
1/16/2025 #5 VIRGINIA L 2-5 2-1 0-0 #15
1/24/2025 vs #15 San Diego L 1-4 2-2 0-0 #16
1/25/2025 vs North Florida W 5-0 3-2 0-0 #16
1/29/2025 QUEENS W 7-0 4-2 0-0 #18
1/29/2025 CHARLESTON W 7-0 5-2 0-0 #18
2/07/2025 at Clemson L 0-7 5-3 0-0 #17
2/14/2025 UNCW W 7-0 6-3 0-0 #17

* 2/21/2025 #19 ALABAMA W 4-1 7-3 1-0
* 2/24/2025 #35 AUBURN W 6-1 8-3 2-0
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky L 2-4 8-4 2-1 #47
* 3/06/2025 at #39 Vanderbilt W 4-3 9-4 3-1 #43
* 3/08/2025 at #51 Ole Miss W 4-0 10-4 4-1 #43
* 3/13/2025 #29 ARKANSAS W 4-0 11-4 5-1 #25
* 3/15/2025 #18 OKLAHOMA W 6-1 12-4 6-1 #25
* 3/21/2025 at LSU W 4-2 13-4 7-1 #18
* 3/23/2025 at #20 Mississippi State L 3-4 13-5 7-2 #18
* 3/28/2025 at #12 Texas A&M W 4-2 14-5 8-2 #26
* 3/30/2025 at #4 Texas L 0-4 14-6 8-3 #26
* 4/3/2025 #18 TENNESSEE W 4-3 15-6 9-3 #21
* 4/5/2025 #26 GEORGIA W 4-0 16-6 10-3 #21
* 4/12/2025 #29 FLORIDA W 4-1 17-6 11-3 #15
* 4/18/2025 #32 FLORIDA W 4-1 18-6 12-3 #13
* 4/19/2025 #12 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 4-3 19-6 13-3 #13
* 4/20/2025 #4 TEXAS L 1-4 19-7 13-4 #13

% 5/2/2025 VCU W 4-0 20-7 13-4 #13
% 5/3/2025 #20 FLORIDA STATE W 4-3 21-7 13-4 #13

5/09/2025 vs #5 Stanford L 0-4 21-8 13-4 #13

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Season Statistics (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Overall record: 21-8  • Conference: 13-4  • Region: 2-0  • Home: 16-2  • Away: 4-4  • Neutral: 1-2
vs National ranked: 13-7  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Gabe Avram 20-10 12-7 8-3 6-6 --- --- --- 3-0 1-1 8-6 1-0 0-0 L1 3-4
Sean Daryabeigi 27-11 18-6 9-5 11-3 --- 2-0 10-3 6-3 --- --- 8-6 0-0 L1 4-3
Cole Henceroth 4-4 3-0 1-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0 W3 4-4
Casey Hoole 17-11 10-7 7-4 5-4 10-5 0-2 --- --- --- --- 5-9 0-0 L2 5-4
Atakan Karahan 21-14 14-9 7-5 7-6 --- --- --- 9-5 5-2 0-2 0-3 0-0 L1 5-4
Jelani Sarr 16-8 9-4 7-4 6-1 --- --- 2-0 --- 5-3 2-1 2-1 0-0 L1 4-1
Lucas da Silva 24-15 11-9 13-6 6-6 --- 9-7 2-2 --- --- --- 6-10 0-0 L1 3-3
Max Stenzer 6-4 4-0 2-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- 3-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 W4 6-3
Connor Thomson 14-4 14-4 0-0 10-2 7-4 2-0 5-0 --- --- --- 7-4 0-0 W2 6-2
Totals 149-81 95-46 54-35 51-28 17-9 13-9 19-5 18-8 14-6 14-9 29-33 0-0
Percentage .648 .674 .607 .646 .654 .591 .792 .692 .700 .609 .468 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Atakan Karahan/Jelani Sarr 14-9 11-8 3-1 9-6 1-0 10-8 --- 2-3 0-0 L4 5-5
Sean Daryabeigi/Max Stenzer 7-5 6-2 1-3 4-2 --- --- 6-2 1-1 0-0 W3 6-3
Gabe Avram/Cole Henceroth 4-2 3-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0 W3 4-2
Jelani Sarr/Lucas da Silva 9-5 1-1 8-4 0-0 1-0 0-1 --- 1-4 0-0 W1 6-4
Casey Hoole/Atakan Karahan 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Casey Hoole/Connor Thomson 6-4 1-2 5-2 0-0 1-2 --- --- 2-3 0-0 L2 6-4
Atakan Karahan/Max Stenzer 5-1 2-1 3-0 0-0 --- 1-0 1-1 1-0 0-0 L1 5-1
Sean Daryabeigi/Casey Hoole 10-2 10-2 0-0 6-1 3-0 1-0 6-2 0-0 0-0 W4 8-2
Lucas da Silva/Max Stenzer 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-1 --- 2-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Lucas da Silva/Connor Thomson 11-7 11-7 0-0 9-4 11-7 --- --- 5-6 0-0 L2 4-6
Totals 68-37 47-24 21-13 28-14 17-9 14-10 16-5 12-17 0-0
Percentage .648 .662 .618 .667 .654 .583 .762 .414 .000



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Season Statistics (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
# 9/13-15/24 Southern Intercollegiates  (Athens, GA)

@ 9/21-29/24 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)
& 10/10-14/2024 ITA Carolina Regional Championships  (Cary, NC)
! 11/1-3/24 Wake Forest Invitational  ( W i n s t o n - S a l e m )

11/7-10/2024 ITA East Sectional Championship  (UNC Chapel Hill)
11/19-24/2024 NCAA Individual Championships  (Baylor University)
1/12/2025 THE CITADEL W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #15
1/12/2025 FURMAN W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #15
1/16/2025 #5 VIRGINIA L 2-5 2-1 0-0 #15
1/24/2025 vs #15 San Diego L 1-4 2-2 0-0 #16
1/25/2025 vs North Florida W 5-0 3-2 0-0 #16
1/29/2025 QUEENS W 7-0 4-2 0-0 #18
1/29/2025 CHARLESTON W 7-0 5-2 0-0 #18
2/07/2025 at Clemson L 0-7 5-3 0-0 #17
2/14/2025 UNCW W 7-0 6-3 0-0 #17

* 2/21/2025 #19 ALABAMA W 4-1 7-3 1-0
* 2/24/2025 #35 AUBURN W 6-1 8-3 2-0
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky L 2-4 8-4 2-1 #47
* 3/06/2025 at #39 Vanderbilt W 4-3 9-4 3-1 #43
* 3/08/2025 at #51 Ole Miss W 4-0 10-4 4-1 #43
* 3/13/2025 #29 ARKANSAS W 4-0 11-4 5-1 #25
* 3/15/2025 #18 OKLAHOMA W 6-1 12-4 6-1 #25
* 3/21/2025 at LSU W 4-2 13-4 7-1 #18
* 3/23/2025 at #20 Mississippi State L 3-4 13-5 7-2 #18
* 3/28/2025 at #12 Texas A&M W 4-2 14-5 8-2 #26
* 3/30/2025 at #4 Texas L 0-4 14-6 8-3 #26
* 4/3/2025 #18 TENNESSEE W 4-3 15-6 9-3 #21
* 4/5/2025 #26 GEORGIA W 4-0 16-6 10-3 #21
* 4/12/2025 #29 FLORIDA W 4-1 17-6 11-3 #15
* 4/18/2025 #32 FLORIDA W 4-1 18-6 12-3 #13
* 4/19/2025 #12 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 4-3 19-6 13-3 #13
* 4/20/2025 #4 TEXAS L 1-4 19-7 13-4 #13

% 5/2/2025 VCU W 4-0 20-7 13-4 #13
% 5/3/2025 #20 FLORIDA STATE W 4-3 21-7 13-4 #13

5/09/2025 vs #5 Stanford L 0-4 21-8 13-4 #13

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Jelani Sarr 23-14 12-9 11-5 9-6 2-0 10-9 --- 3-7 0-0
Sean Daryabeigi 17-7 16-4 1-3 10-3 3-0 1-0 12-4 1-1 0-0
Gabe Avram 4-2 3-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0
Atakan Karahan 19-11 13-9 6-2 9-6 1-0 11-8 1-1 3-3 0-0
Max Stenzer 14-7 10-4 4-3 4-3 --- 3-1 7-3 2-1 0-0
Lucas da Silva 22-13 14-9 8-4 9-5 12-7 2-2 --- 6-10 0-0
Cole Henceroth 4-2 3-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0
Casey Hoole 16-7 11-4 5-3 6-1 4-2 1-0 6-2 2-3 0-0
Connor Thomson 17-11 12-9 5-2 9-4 12-9 --- --- 7-9 0-0
Totals 68-37 47-24 21-13 28-14 17-9 14-10 16-5 12-17 0-0
Percentage .648 .662 .618 .667 .654 .583 .762 .414 .000



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Team Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
1/12/2025... THE CITADEL W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

1/12/2025... FURMAN W 7-0 W W W W W W W u W

1/16/2025... #5 VIRGINIA L 2-5 L W W Lr L L L u L

1/24/2025... vs #15 San Diego L 1-4 L L L u W u L L u

1/25/2025... vs North Florida W 5-0 W u W W u W W W u

1/29/2025... QUEENS W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

1/29/2025... CHARLESTON W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

2/07/2025... at Clemson L 0-7 L L L L L L L W L

2/14/2025... UNCW W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

* 2/21/2025... #19 ALABAMA W 4-1 L W W W u u W L W

* 2/24/2025... #35 AUBURN W 6-1 W L W W W W W W u

* 3/2/2025.... at #31 Kentucky L 2-4 L L W L u L W u W

* 3/06/2025... at #39 Vanderbilt W 4-3 W L W W L W W L L

* 3/08/2025... at #51 Ole Miss W 4-0 W W u u u W W W W

* 3/13/2025... #29 ARKANSAS W 4-0 u u u W W W W W u

* 3/15/2025... #18 OKLAHOMA W 6-1 W W W L W W W L W

* 3/21/2025... at LSU W 4-2 W u W W L L W u W

* 3/23/2025... at #20 Mississippi State L 3-4 L L W W W L L L W

* 3/28/2025... at #12 Texas A&M W 4-2 Lr W W W L u W W u

* 3/30/2025... at #4 Texas L 0-4 L u L u u L L W L

* 4/3/2025.... #18 TENNESSEE W 4-3 W L L W W L u W W

* 4/5/2025.... #26 GEORGIA W 4-0 W u u W W u u W W

* 4/12/2025... #29 FLORIDA W 4-1 W W W W u u L L W

* 4/18/2025... #32 FLORIDA W 4-1 u u W L W W W W u

* 4/19/2025... #12 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 4-3 W W W L W L u L L

* 4/20/2025... #4 TEXAS L 1-4 L L u L u W L L W

% 5/2/2025.... VCU W 4-0 W W u W u u W u W

% 5/3/2025.... #20 FLORIDA STATE W 4-3 W L W W L W L L W

5/09/2025... vs #5 Stanford L 0-4 u u L L u L L L u

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Gabe Avram
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 9/13-15/24 vs UNC Wilmington B-1 Alex Degabriele Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-3
# 9/13-15/24 vs Clemson B-Q Maxwell Smith Lost 4-6, 3-6
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia Tech B-c Kish Arora Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-3
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia B-c Cyrus Mahjoob Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-2), 6-2
& 10/10-14/2024 vs North Carolina Q64 Diego Jarry Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 6-4
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Wake Forest Q32 Joaquin Guilleme Lost 2-6, 3-6
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Queens Univ. Con Laurenz Blickwede Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-0
& 10/10-14/2024 vs NC State Con William Manning Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)
! 11/1-3/24 vs UNC Charlotte 2-1 Matias Iturbe Won 2-6, 6-3, 7-5
! 11/1-3/24 vs Duke 2-Q Gerard Ripoll (47/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
! 11/1-3/24 vs South Carolina 2-S Lucas da Silva Lost 1-6, 1-6

1/12/2025 The Citadel 4 Anthony Osipov Won 6-1, 6-0
1/12/2025 Furman 6 Cole Burnam Won 6-0, 6-0
1/24/2025 vs #15 San Diego 6 Neo Niedner - 6-4, 4-6, 0-1, unf.
1/25/2025 vs North Florida 5 Joao Portugal - 4-6, 4-1, unf.
1/29/2025 Queens 4 Gavin Ryan Won 6-0, 6-3
1/29/2025 Charleston 4 Eddie Vo Won 6-2, 6-1
2/14/2025 UNCW 6 Jordi Domenech Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-3

* 2/21/2025 #19 Alabama 6 Damien Nezar - 4-6, 6-3, 4-5, unf.
* 2/24/2025 #35 Auburn 6 Mats Bredschneijder Won 6-3, 6-1
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 6 Matt Rankin Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 3/06/2025 at #39 Vanderbilt 6 Dylan Charlap Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/08/2025 at #51 Ole Miss 5 Benjamin Martin - 6-4, 3-4, unf.
* 3/13/2025 #29 Arkansas 6 Arthur Bellegy Won 6-2, 6-0
* 3/15/2025 #18 Oklahoma 5 Jordan Hasson Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-2
* 3/21/2025 at LSU 5 Andrej Loncarevic Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 3/23/2025 at #20 Mississippi State 6 R. Ferrer Guimarares Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 3/30/2025 at #4 Texas 6 Lucas Brown Lost 1-6, 5-7
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 6 Ian Cruz Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 6 Cyrus Mahjoob - 4-6, 3-4, unf.
* 4/12/2025 #29 Florida 6 Rafael Segado - 2-6, 6-4, 0-2, unf.
* 4/18/2025 #32 Florida 6 Ben Weintraub Won 6-4, 6-4
* 4/19/2025 #12 Mississippi State 6 Bryan Cortes Lost 1-6, 6-1, 1-6
* 4/20/2025 #4 Texas 6 Evan Burnett Won 6-1, 6-3
% 5/2/2025 VCU 6 Leon Zaorski - 6-4, 3-0, unf.
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 6 Azariah Rusher Won 6-2, 6-2

5/09/2025 vs #5 Stanford 6 Alexander Razeghi Lost 1-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia State B-Q Baran Soyler/Brian Capalnean Lost 4-6/Cole Henceroth
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia Tech B-c Christophe Clement/Owen DeMuth Won 6-3/Cole Henceroth
& 10/10-14 vs Clemson t-64 Wissam Abderrahman/Romain Gales Lost 7-8 (8-6)/Cole Henceroth

1/12/202 The Citadel 3 Bradey Minnich/Nick Stroumpis Won 6-0/Cole Henceroth
1/29/202 Queens 3 Luke Coppage/Gavin Ryan Won 7-6/Cole Henceroth
1/29/202 Charleston 3 Jake Smith/Eddie Vo Won 6-3/Cole Henceroth

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Sean Daryabeigi
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia R-1 Thomas Paulsell (14/-) Lost 2-6, 6-3, 3-6
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia Tech R-c Nate Bonetto Lost 7-5, 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia State R-c Baran Soyler Won 6-3, 6-2
# 9/13-15/24 vs Clemson B-c Viktor Markov Won 6-1, 6-4
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Hawaii P12 Azuma Visaya Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Ole Miss P64 Isac Stromberg Won 6-1, 5-7, 6-4
@ 9/21-29/24 vs TCU P32 Duncan Chan Won 6-3, 6-1
@ 9/21-29/24 vs San Diego Q64 Savriyan Danilov (91/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Columbia t-Q Nicolas Kotzen (74/-) Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-2
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Coastal Carolina t-64 Curzio Manucci Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Wake Forest t-32 Ioannis Xilas (97/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Clemson t-16 Wissam Abderrahman (51/-) Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-2)
& 10/10-14/2024 vs NC State t-Q Braden Shick (33/-) Lost 5-7, 6-2, 2-6

11/7-10/2024 vs University of Virginia R32 Mans Dahlberg Lost 5-7, 4-6
1/12/2025 The Citadel 2 Ted Bagwell Won 6-0, 6-1
1/12/2025 Furman 2 Theophile Joly Won 6-1, 6-0
1/16/2025 #5 Virginia 4 Keegan Rice Lost 7-6 (8-6), 5-7, 0-3, retired
1/24/2025 vs #15 San Diego 4 Stian Klaassen (71/-) - 6-4, 6-7, 2-1, unf.
1/25/2025 vs North Florida 3 Youssef Labbene Won 6-1, 6-2
1/29/2025 Queens 3 Jake Grimes Won 6-1, 6-3
1/29/2025 Charleston 3 Matias Gaedechens Won 6-2, 6-0
2/07/2025 at Clemson 4 Romain Gales Lost 5-7, 6-3, 2-6
2/14/2025 UNCW 3 Joseph Wayand Won 6-3, 6-0

* 2/21/2025 #19 Alabama 4 Andrii Zimnokh Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-1
* 2/24/2025 #35 Auburn 4 Joey Phillips Won 6-3, 6-2
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 4 Charlelie Cosnet (121/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 3-6
* 3/06/2025 at #39 Vanderbilt 4 Pablo Martinez Gomez Won 7-5, 6-3
* 3/08/2025 at #51 Ole Miss 3 Isac Stromberg - 4-6, 6-3, 0-1, unf.
* 3/13/2025 #29 Arkansas 4 Marino Jakic Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/15/2025 #18 Oklahoma 3 Orel Kimhi Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-3
* 3/21/2025 at LSU 3 Sasa Markovic (82/-) Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-0, 6-0
* 3/23/2025 at #20 Mississippi State 4 Martinez Serrano (95/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (2-7), 1-0 (12-10)
* 3/28/2025 at #12 Texas A&M 4 Luke Casper Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-4)
* 3/30/2025 at #4 Texas 3 Pierre-Yves Bailly (46/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 3 Alejandro Moreno Lost 3-6, 1-6
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 3 Oscar Pinto - 6-1, 1-6, 4-1, unf.
* 4/12/2025 #29 Florida 3 JanMagnus Johnson (122/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
* 4/18/2025 #32 Florida 3 JanMagnus Johnson (124/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 0-6, 6-4
* 4/19/2025 #12 Mississippi State 3 Niccolo Baroni (94/-) Won 6-0, 6-2
* 4/20/2025 #4 Texas 3 Pierre-Yves Bailly (46/-) - 6-4, 3-6, 0-1, unf.
% 5/2/2025 VCU 3 Alfred Almasi - 6-4, 2-2, unf.
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 3 Erik Schiessl Won 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 6-3

5/09/2025 vs #5 Stanford 3 Max Basing (101/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Sean Daryabeigi
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 9/13-15/ vs Clemson R-1 Maxwell Smith/Noa Vukadin (5/-) Lost 4-6/Max Stenzer
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia State R-c Hugo Nossler/Edward Tymes Won 6-4/Max Stenzer
# 9/13-15/ vs Columbia R-c Nicolas Kotzen/Sachin Palta Lost 2-6/Max Stenzer
# 9/13-15/ vs Clemson R-c Romain Gales/Wissam Abderrahman Lost 5-7/Max Stenzer

1/12/202 The Citadel 1 Noah Van Dyke/Reece Beckendorf Won 6-1/Casey Hoole
1/12/202 Furman 2 Elijah Poritzky/Nico Snyder - 4-3, unf./Jelani Sarr
1/25/202 vs North Florida 2 Andreas Scott/Joao Portugal Won 6-1/Casey Hoole
1/29/202 Queens 1 Laurenz Blickwede/Win Steveker Won 6-1/Casey Hoole
1/29/202 Charleston 1 Jake Sweeney/Mattia Bernardi Won 6-1/Casey Hoole
2/07/202 at Clemson 3 Wissam Abderrahman/Romain Gales Lost 3-6/Casey Hoole
2/14/202 UNCW 3 Alex Degabriele/Jordi Domenech - 2-4, unf./Casey Hoole

* 2/21/202 #19 Alabama 3 Roan Jones/Matias Ponce De Leon Won 6-2/Casey Hoole
* 2/24/202 #35 Auburn 3 Thomas Kennedy/Nicholas Heng - 5-2, unf./Casey Hoole
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 3 Charlelie Cosnet/Antoine Ghibaudo Won 6-4/Casey Hoole
* 3/06/202 at #39 Vanderbilt 3 Giuseppe Cerasulo/Henry Ruger Lost 5-7/Casey Hoole
* 3/08/202 at #51 Ole Miss 3 Noah Schlagenhauf/Loan Lestir Won 6-1/Casey Hoole
* 3/13/202 #29 Arkansas 3 Brendan Boland/Marino Jakic - 5-5, unf./Casey Hoole
* 3/15/202 #18 Oklahoma 3 Alejandro Melero/Asahi Harazaki Won 7-5/Casey Hoole
* 3/21/202 at LSU 3 Brock Anderson/Alessio Vasquez Won 6-3/Casey Hoole
* 3/23/202 at #20 Mississippi State 3 Dusan Milanovic/Michal Novansky Won 6-4/Casey Hoole
* 3/30/202 at #4 Texas 3 Pierre-Yves Bailly/Sebastian Eriksson Lost 4-6/Max Stenzer
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 3 Jose Garcia/James Newton Won 6-0/Max Stenzer
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 3 Miguel Perez Pena/Gabriele Vulpitta Won 6-3/Max Stenzer
* 4/12/202 #29 Florida 3 Kevin Edengren/Ben Weintraub Won 6-1/Max Stenzer
* 4/18/202 #32 Florida 3 Kevin Edengren/Ben Weintraub - 4-4, unf./Max Stenzer
* 4/19/202 #12 Mississippi State 3 Michal Novansky/Dusan Milanovic Lost 4-6/Max Stenzer
* 4/20/202 #4 Texas 3 Pierre-Yves Bailly/Sebastian Eriksson (78/-) Won 6-4/Max Stenzer
% 5/2/2025 VCU 3 Alfred Almasi/Nicolo Consonni Won 6-4/Max Stenzer
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 3 Corey Craig/Erik Schiessl Won 7-5/Max Stenzer

5/09/202 vs #5 Stanford 3 Samir Banerjee/Alexander Razeghi (48/-) - 6-5, unf./Max Stenzer

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Cole Henceroth
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia Tech S-1 Christophe Clement Lost 1-6, 4-6
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia S-c Parker Mariencheck Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-3
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia Tech S-c Rohan Sachdev Lost 2-6, 5-7
# 9/13-15/24 vs Arizona State S-c Finn Willwerth Lost 3-6, 0-6
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Charlotte Con Frederic Schlossmann Lost 7-6 (7-5), 2-6, 0-1 (4-10)

1/25/2025 vs North Florida 6 Breno Marques Won 7-5, 3-1
1/29/2025 Queens 6 Filippo Scala Won 6-0, 7-5
1/29/2025 Charleston 6 Jake Smith Won 1-6, 7-6, 1-0 (10-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia State B-Q Baran Soyler/Brian Capalnean Lost 4-6/Gabe Avram
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia Tech B-c Christophe Clement/Owen DeMuth Won 6-3/Gabe Avram
& 10/10-14 vs Clemson t-64 Wissam Abderrahman/Romain Gales Lost 7-8 (8-6)/Gabe Avram

1/12/202 The Citadel 3 Bradey Minnich/Nick Stroumpis Won 6-0/Gabe Avram
1/29/202 Queens 3 Luke Coppage/Gavin Ryan Won 7-6/Gabe Avram
1/29/202 Charleston 3 Jake Smith/Eddie Vo Won 6-3/Gabe Avram

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Casey Hoole
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Ohio State M64 Jack Anthrop (9/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
@ 9/21-29/24 vs NC State M32 Braden Shick (33/-) Lost 6-2, 5-7, 3-6
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Michigan MC Gavin Young (7/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 5-7
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Duke t-64 Alexander Visser Lost 6-2, 3-6, 4-6
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Furman Con Theophile Joly Won 6-2, 6-3
! 11/1-3/24 vs Clemson 3-1 Wissam Abderraham (51/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
! 11/1-3/24 vs UNC Charlotte 3-Q Ivan Dreycopp Won 2-6, 7-6 (10-8), 7-5
! 11/1-3/24 vs Duke 3-S Saahith Jayaraman Won 6-2, 6-3
! 11/1-3/24 vs UNC Charlotte 3-F Vasco Prata Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-2

11/7-10/2024 vs Wake Forest University R32 Luciano Tacchi (81/-) Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-4
11/7-10/2024 vs NC State University R16 Braden Shick (33/-) Lost 0-6, 4-6
1/12/2025 The Citadel 1 Noah Van Dyke Won 6-1, 6-2
1/16/2025 #5 Virginia 1 Dylan Dietrich (57/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
1/24/2025 vs #15 San Diego 2 Iiro Vasa Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6
1/25/2025 vs North Florida 1 Andreas Scott Won 6-4, 6-2
1/29/2025 Queens 1 Laurenz Blickwede Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-3, 1-0 (12-10)
1/29/2025 Charleston 1 Jake Sweeney Won 6-0, 6-1
2/07/2025 at Clemson 2 Wissam Abderrahman (118/-) Lost 6-1, 4-6, 1-6
2/14/2025 UNCW 1 Harold Huens Won 6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (10-7)

* 2/21/2025 #19 Alabama 1 Filip Planinsek (23/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
* 2/24/2025 #35 Auburn 1 Will Nolan (124/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 1-6, 1-0 (10-6)
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 1 Antoine Ghibaudo (69/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
* 3/06/2025 at #39 Vanderbilt 1 Danil Panarin Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
* 3/08/2025 at #51 Ole Miss 1 Noah Schlagenhauf Won 7-6 (10-12), 6-4
* 3/13/2025 #29 Arkansas 1 Bozo Barun - 6-0, 4-6, unf.
* 3/15/2025 #18 Oklahoma 1 Oscar Lacides (76/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* 3/21/2025 at LSU 1 Julien Penzlin Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/23/2025 at #20 Mississippi State 1 B. Sanchez Martinez (38/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6
* 3/28/2025 at #12 Texas A&M 1 Theo Papamalamis (32/-) Lost 1-6, 0-4, retired

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
& 10/10-14 vs Wake Forest t-64 Dhakshineswar Suresh/Ioannis Xilas Lost 4-8/Atakan Karahan
! 11/1-3/2 vs Auburn 1-Q Jake Kennedy/Nicholas Heng Won 7-6 (7-5)/Connor Thomson
! 11/1-3/2 vs Cleveland State Univer 1-S Nicholas Jamison/Lincoln Battle Won 6-1/Connor Thomson
! 11/1-3/2 vs Duke 1-F Jake Krug/Connor Krug Won 6-1/Connor Thomson

11/7-10/ vs University of Virginia R16 Mans Dahlberg/Dylan Dietrich Lost 4-6, 5-7/Connor Thomson
11/7-10/ vs Cornell University CO Adit Sinha/Nathan Mao (15/-) Won 6-3, 6-3/Connor Thomson
11/7-10/ vs South Carolina CO Lucas da Silva/Jelani Sarr (82/-) Won retired/Connor Thomson
11/7-10/ vs Clemson CO Maxwell Smith/Noa Vukadin (5/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6/Connor Thomson
1/12/202 The Citadel 1 Noah Van Dyke/Reece Beckendorf Won 6-1/Sean Daryabeigi
1/12/202 Furman 1 Cole Burnam/Connor Laymon Won 6-0/Connor Thomson
1/16/202 #5 Virginia 1 Dylan Dietrich/Mans Dahlberg (92/-) Lost 3-6/Connor Thomson
1/24/202 vs #15 San Diego 1 Stian Klaassen/Oliver Tarvet (1/-) Lost 3-6/Connor Thomson
1/25/202 vs North Florida 2 Andreas Scott/Joao Portugal Won 6-1/Sean Daryabeigi
1/29/202 Queens 1 Laurenz Blickwede/Win Steveker Won 6-1/Sean Daryabeigi
1/29/202 Charleston 1 Jake Sweeney/Mattia Bernardi Won 6-1/Sean Daryabeigi
2/07/202 at Clemson 3 Wissam Abderrahman/Romain Gales Lost 3-6/Sean Daryabeigi
2/14/202 UNCW 3 Alex Degabriele/Jordi Domenech - 2-4, unf./Sean Daryabeigi

* 2/21/202 #19 Alabama 3 Roan Jones/Matias Ponce De Leon Won 6-2/Sean Daryabeigi
* 2/24/202 #35 Auburn 3 Thomas Kennedy/Nicholas Heng - 5-2, unf./Sean Daryabeigi
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 3 Charlelie Cosnet/Antoine Ghibaudo Won 6-4/Sean Daryabeigi
* 3/06/202 at #39 Vanderbilt 3 Giuseppe Cerasulo/Henry Ruger Lost 5-7/Sean Daryabeigi
* 3/08/202 at #51 Ole Miss 3 Noah Schlagenhauf/Loan Lestir Won 6-1/Sean Daryabeigi
* 3/13/202 #29 Arkansas 3 Brendan Boland/Marino Jakic - 5-5, unf./Sean Daryabeigi
* 3/15/202 #18 Oklahoma 3 Alejandro Melero/Asahi Harazaki Won 7-5/Sean Daryabeigi
* 3/21/202 at LSU 3 Brock Anderson/Alessio Vasquez Won 6-3/Sean Daryabeigi
* 3/23/202 at #20 Mississippi State 3 Dusan Milanovic/Michal Novansky Won 6-4/Sean Daryabeigi

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Atakan Karahan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 9/13-15/24 vs Clemson B-1 Viktor Markov Won 6-2, 6-2
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia B-Q Freddy Blaydes Lost 4-6, 6-3, 3-6
# 9/13-15/24 vs Columbia B-c Sachin Palta Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
# 9/13-15/24 vs Arizona State S-c Tanner Povey Lost 6-4, 3-6, 3-6
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Gardner-Webb Q64 Kim Niethammer Won 6-4, 6-4
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Furman Q32 Nicolas Dispas Won 6-0, 4-6, 6-0
& 10/10-14/2024 vs NC State t-64 Martin Borisiouk (90/-) Lost 6-7 (1-7), 1-6
& 10/10-14/2024 vs North Carolina Con Anthony Wright Won 1-6, 6-4, 1-0 (10-5)
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Wake Forest Con Martin Mazev Won 6-7 (7-9), 6-1, 1-0 (10-2)
! 11/1-3/24 vs Clemson 3-1 Marko Mesarovic Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-2), 6-3
! 11/1-3/24 vs Wake Forest 3-Q Martin Mazev Won 6-3, 6-4
! 11/1-3/24 vs UNC Charlotte 3-S Vasco Prata Lost 6-7 (6-8), 6-4, 6-7 (3-7)

1/12/2025 The Citadel 5 Reece Beckendorf Won 6-0, 6-1
1/12/2025 Furman 4 Nicolas Dispas Won 6-0, 6-1
1/16/2025 #5 Virginia 6 Janjun Kim Lost 6-7 (8-6), 6-4, 4-6
1/24/2025 vs #15 San Diego 5 Adrien Berrut Won 6-2, 6-3
1/25/2025 vs North Florida 4 Gianluca Filoramo Won 6-4, 6-4
2/07/2025 at Clemson 6 Maxwell Smith Lost 6-3, 3-6, 1-6
2/14/2025 UNCW 4 Lukas Steffen Won 7-5, 6-4

* 2/21/2025 #19 Alabama 5 Matic Kriznik - 6-7 (4-7), 1-6, 4-1, unf.
* 2/24/2025 #35 Auburn 5 Nicholas Heng Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 5 Eli Stephenson - 4-6, 4-1, unf.
* 3/06/2025 at #39 Vanderbilt 5 Henry Ruger Lost 7-6 (7-3), 5-7, 0-1 (1-10)
* 3/08/2025 at #51 Ole Miss 4 Loan Lestir - 6-4, 5-6, unf.
* 3/13/2025 #29 Arkansas 5 Benni Emesz Won 6-0, 6-3
* 3/15/2025 #18 Oklahoma 4 Luis Alvarez Lost 4-6, 4-6
* 3/21/2025 at LSU 4 Aleksi Lofman Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/23/2025 at #20 Mississippi State 5 Dusan Milanovic Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
* 3/28/2025 at #12 Texas A&M 5 Togan Tokac Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 3/30/2025 at #4 Texas 4 Jonah Braswell (53/-) - 6-2, 3-6, 0-3, unf.
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 4 Jose Garcia Won 7-5, 6-4
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 4 Niels Ratiu Won 6-3, 6-3
* 4/12/2025 #29 Florida 4 Henry Jefferson Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-4
* 4/18/2025 #32 Florida 4 Henry Jefferson Lost 6-7 (6-8), 2-6
* 4/19/2025 #12 Mississippi State 4 Dusan Milanovic Lost 0-6, 3-6
* 4/20/2025 #4 Texas 4 Jonah Braswell (72/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
% 5/2/2025 VCU 4 Erwann Bouchet Won 6-1, 6-2
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 4 Joshua Dous Won 6-3, 7-5

5/09/2025 vs #5 Stanford 4 Henry Schulenburg (73/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Atakan Karahan
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia Tech R-1 Gianluca Carlini/Nate Bonetto Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Jelani Sarr
# 9/13-15/ vs Columbia R-c Nicolas Kotzen/Sachin Palta Won 6-4/Jelani Sarr
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia State R-c Hugo Nossler/Edward Tymes Won 6-1/Jelani Sarr
# 9/13-15/ vs UNC Wilmington R-c Joseph Waynard/Lukas Steffen Won 6-1/Jelani Sarr
& 10/10-14 vs Wake Forest t-64 Dhakshineswar Suresh/Ioannis Xilas Lost 4-8/Casey Hoole
! 11/1-3/2 vs University of Virginia 2-Q Ty Switzer/James Hopper Won 7-6 (7-4)/Max Stenzer
! 11/1-3/2 vs Clemson 2-S Romain Gales/Marko Mesarovic Won 6-4/Max Stenzer
! 11/1-3/2 vs UNC Charlotte 2-F Matias Iturbe/Vasco Prata (9/-) Won 7-5/Max Stenzer

1/12/202 The Citadel 2 Tucker Hendrix/Ted Bagwell Won 6-3/Max Stenzer
1/12/202 Furman 3 Nicolas Dispas/John Rado Won 6-1/Max Stenzer
1/16/202 #5 Virginia 3 Janjun Kim/Rafael Jodar Lost 3-6/Max Stenzer
1/24/202 vs #15 San Diego 3 Adrien Berrut/Blake Kasday - 5-6, unf./Max Stenzer
1/25/202 vs North Florida 3 Chase Healey/Youssef Labbene - 2-4, unf./Max Stenzer
2/07/202 at Clemson 2 Max Damm/Viktor Markov Won 6-2/Jelani Sarr
2/14/202 UNCW 2 Harold Huens/Lukas Steffen Won 6-3/Jelani Sarr

* 2/21/202 #19 Alabama 2 Damien Nezar/Andrii Zimnokh Lost 3-6/Jelani Sarr
* 2/24/202 #35 Auburn 2 Alex Frusina/Joey Phillips Won 6-4/Jelani Sarr
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 2 Jaden Weekes/Martin Breysach - 5-6, unf./Jelani Sarr
* 3/06/202 at #39 Vanderbilt 2 Pablo Martinez Gomez/Danil Panarin Lost 4-6/Jelani Sarr
* 3/08/202 at #51 Ole Miss 2 Benjamin Martin/M. Chambonniere Won 6-2/Jelani Sarr
* 3/13/202 #29 Arkansas 2 Bozo Barun/Benni Emesz Won 6-2/Jelani Sarr
* 3/15/202 #18 Oklahoma 1 Oscar Lacides/Bruno Nhavene (39/-) Won 7-6 (10-8)/Jelani Sarr
* 3/21/202 at LSU 2 Sasa Markovic/Andrej Loncarevic - 4-4, unf./Jelani Sarr
* 3/23/202 at #20 Mississippi State 2 Niccolo Baroni/Martinez Serrano (39/-) Lost 4-6/Jelani Sarr
* 3/28/202 at #12 Texas A&M 2 Alan Magadan/Tiago Pires Won 6-3/Jelani Sarr
* 3/30/202 at #4 Texas 2 Sebastian Gorzny/Jonah Braswell Won 6-3/Jelani Sarr
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui/Alan Jesudason Won 6-3/Jelani Sarr
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 2 Thomas Paulsell/Ryan Colby (17/-) Won 6-4/Jelani Sarr
* 4/12/202 #29 Florida 2 Adhithya Ganesan/Jeremy Jin Lost 2-6/Jelani Sarr
* 4/18/202 #32 Florida 2 Adhithya Ganesan/Jeremy Jin Won 6-2/Jelani Sarr
* 4/19/202 #12 Mississippi State 2 Niccolo Baroni/Martinez Serrano (59/-) Lost 2-6/Jelani Sarr
* 4/20/202 #4 Texas 2 Sebastian Gorzny/Jonah Braswell Lost 2-6/Jelani Sarr
% 5/2/2025 VCU 2 Leon Zaorski/Erwann Bouchet - 5-5, unf./Jelani Sarr
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 2 Jamie Connel/Jan Sebesta Lost 2-6/Jelani Sarr

5/09/202 vs #5 Stanford 2 Kyle Kang/Henry Schulenburg (47/-) Lost 4-6/Jelani Sarr

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Jelani Sarr
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 9/13-15/24 vs UNC Wilmington R-1 Joseph Waynard Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia R-Q Ryan Colby (28/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 1-6
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia R-c Miguel Perez Pena (64/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 4-6, 7-5
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Tulsa P12 Alex Okonkwo Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Duke P64 Oscar Brown Lost 5-7, 2-6
& 10/10-14/2024 vs NC Central t-64 Hugo Hidalgo Vega Won 6-2, 6-2
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Duke t-32 Saahith Jayaraman Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Clemson Con Stewart Aronson Won 7-5, 0-6, 1-0 (10-6)
! 11/1-3/24 vs Duke 1-1 Jake Krug Won 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
! 11/1-3/24 vs Wake Forest 1-Q Harry Thursfield Won 7-6 (7-4), 7-5
! 11/1-3/24 vs Clemson 1-S Viktor Markov Lost 5-7, 6-2, 4-6

1/12/2025 The Citadel 3 Bradey Minnich Won 6-1, 6-0
1/12/2025 Furman 3 John Rado Won 6-3, 6-2
1/16/2025 #5 Virginia 5 James Hopper Lost 6-2, 5-7, 2-6
2/07/2025 at Clemson 5 Marko Mesarovic Lost 4-6, 1-6
2/14/2025 UNCW 5 Alex Degabriele Won 7-6, 6-4

* 3/08/2025 at #51 Ole Miss 6 M. Chambonniere Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/15/2025 #18 Oklahoma 6 Bruno Nhavene Won 6-4, 7-5
* 3/21/2025 at LSU 6 Rudy Ceccon Lost 2-6, 6-1, 2-6
* 3/28/2025 at #12 Texas A&M 6 Matthis Ross - 2-6, 7-5, 6-5, unf.
* 3/30/2025 at #4 Texas 5 Sebastian Eriksson - 4-6, 6-6 (7-6), unf.
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 5 Alan Jesudason Won 6-4, 6-0
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 5 Freddy Blaydes Won 6-2, 6-1
* 4/12/2025 #29 Florida 5 Kevin Edengren - 6-1, 2-6, 3-4, unf.
* 4/18/2025 #32 Florida 5 Tanapatt Nirundorn Won 6-2, 6-3
* 4/19/2025 #12 Mississippi State 5 Martinez Serrano (117/-) Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-3)
* 4/20/2025 #4 Texas 5 Sebastian Eriksson - 6-1, 3-6, 1-3, unf.
% 5/2/2025 VCU 5 Kostiantyn Mantach - 6-4, 2-4, unf.
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 5 Youcef Rihane Lost 2-6, 4-6

5/09/2025 vs #5 Stanford 5 Nicholas Godsick - 3-6, 4-3, unf.



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Jelani Sarr
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia Tech R-1 Gianluca Carlini/Nate Bonetto Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Atakan Karahan
# 9/13-15/ vs Columbia R-c Nicolas Kotzen/Sachin Palta Won 6-4/Atakan Karahan
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia State R-c Hugo Nossler/Edward Tymes Won 6-1/Atakan Karahan
# 9/13-15/ vs UNC Wilmington R-c Joseph Waynard/Lukas Steffen Won 6-1/Atakan Karahan
@ 9/21-29/ vs Oklahoma P32 Luis Carlos Alvarez/Khololwam Montsi Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)/Lucas da Silva
@ 9/21-29/ vs New Mexico P16 Georgio Samaha/Aram Noroozian Won 7-6 (12-10), 7-5/Lucas da Silva
@ 9/21-29/ vs Vanderbilt Q32 Danil Panarin/Nathan Cox (43/-) Won 6-3, 6-4/Lucas da Silva
@ 9/21-29/ vs Stanford Q16 Nicholas Godsick/Samir Banerjee (32/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (6-8)/Lucas da Silva
& 10/10-14 vs NC State t-64 William Manning/Jules Leroux Won 8-7 (8-6)/Lucas da Silva
& 10/10-14 vs Wake Forest t-32 Joaquin Guilleme/Nikola Parichkov Won 8-7 (7-4)/Lucas da Silva
& 10/10-14 vs Clemson t-16 Max Damm/Viktor Markov Lost 6-8/Lucas da Silva
! 11/1-3/2 vs Elon 3-Q Jack Curtis/Veljko Krstic Won 6-0/Lucas da Silva
! 11/1-3/2 vs Duke 3-S Remi Dugardin/Teddy Truwit Won 6-1/Lucas da Silva
! 11/1-3/2 vs Clemson 3-F Wissam Abderraham/Matt Pitts Won 6-3/Lucas da Silva

11/7-10/ vs Old Dominion Universit R16 Codie Van Schalkwyk/Connor Van Schalkwyk (8/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6/Lucas da Silva
11/7-10/ vs South Carolina CO Connor Thomson/Casey Hoole (24/-) Lost retired/Lucas da Silva
1/12/202 Furman 2 Elijah Poritzky/Nico Snyder - 4-3, unf./Sean Daryabeigi
1/16/202 #5 Virginia 2 James Hopper/Keegan Rice - 3-5, unf./Lucas da Silva
1/24/202 vs #15 San Diego 2 Iiro Vasa/Savriyan Danilov (88/-) Lost 4-6/Lucas da Silva
1/25/202 vs North Florida 1 Bruno Vietri/Gianluca Filoramo Won 6-1/Lucas da Silva
2/07/202 at Clemson 2 Max Damm/Viktor Markov Won 6-2/Atakan Karahan
2/14/202 UNCW 2 Harold Huens/Lukas Steffen Won 6-3/Atakan Karahan

* 2/21/202 #19 Alabama 2 Damien Nezar/Andrii Zimnokh Lost 3-6/Atakan Karahan
* 2/24/202 #35 Auburn 2 Alex Frusina/Joey Phillips Won 6-4/Atakan Karahan
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 2 Jaden Weekes/Martin Breysach - 5-6, unf./Atakan Karahan
* 3/06/202 at #39 Vanderbilt 2 Pablo Martinez Gomez/Danil Panarin Lost 4-6/Atakan Karahan
* 3/08/202 at #51 Ole Miss 2 Benjamin Martin/M. Chambonniere Won 6-2/Atakan Karahan
* 3/13/202 #29 Arkansas 2 Bozo Barun/Benni Emesz Won 6-2/Atakan Karahan
* 3/15/202 #18 Oklahoma 1 Oscar Lacides/Bruno Nhavene (39/-) Won 7-6 (10-8)/Atakan Karahan
* 3/21/202 at LSU 2 Sasa Markovic/Andrej Loncarevic - 4-4, unf./Atakan Karahan
* 3/23/202 at #20 Mississippi State 2 Niccolo Baroni/Martinez Serrano (39/-) Lost 4-6/Atakan Karahan
* 3/28/202 at #12 Texas A&M 2 Alan Magadan/Tiago Pires Won 6-3/Atakan Karahan
* 3/30/202 at #4 Texas 2 Sebastian Gorzny/Jonah Braswell Won 6-3/Atakan Karahan
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui/Alan Jesudason Won 6-3/Atakan Karahan
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 2 Thomas Paulsell/Ryan Colby (17/-) Won 6-4/Atakan Karahan
* 4/12/202 #29 Florida 2 Adhithya Ganesan/Jeremy Jin Lost 2-6/Atakan Karahan
* 4/18/202 #32 Florida 2 Adhithya Ganesan/Jeremy Jin Won 6-2/Atakan Karahan
* 4/19/202 #12 Mississippi State 2 Niccolo Baroni/Martinez Serrano (59/-) Lost 2-6/Atakan Karahan
* 4/20/202 #4 Texas 2 Sebastian Gorzny/Jonah Braswell Lost 2-6/Atakan Karahan
% 5/2/2025 VCU 2 Leon Zaorski/Erwann Bouchet - 5-5, unf./Atakan Karahan
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 2 Jamie Connel/Jan Sebesta Lost 2-6/Atakan Karahan

5/09/202 vs #5 Stanford 2 Kyle Kang/Henry Schulenburg (47/-) Lost 4-6/Atakan Karahan

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Lucas da Silva
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 9/13-15/24 vs Georgia B-1 Niels Ratiu Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
# 9/13-15/24 vs Clemson B-c Romain Gales Won 6-2, 7-5
# 9/13-15/24 vs Clemson B-c Marko Mesarovic Won 6-4, 6-3
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Memphis P12 Harry Rock Won 6-2, 6-1
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Georgia Tech P64 Richard Biagiotti Won 6-2, 6-4
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Ohio State P32 Bryce Nakashima (113/-) Won 2-6, 6-1, retired
@ 9/21-29/24 vs Oklahoma Q64 Luis Carlos Alvarez (89/-) Lost 3-6, 6-4, 5-7
& 10/10-14/2024 vs North Carolina t-64 Ivan Dreycopp Won 6-3, 6-1
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Wake Forest t-32 Luca Pow Won 3-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-2
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Duke t-16 Connor Krug Won 6-2, 6-2
& 10/10-14/2024 vs Duke t-Q Pedro Rodenas (16/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
! 11/1-3/24 vs Duke 2-Q Theo Winegar Won 6-3, 6-2
! 11/1-3/24 vs South Carolina 2-S Gabe Avram Won 6-1, 6-1
! 11/1-3/24 vs Auburn 2-F William Nolan Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6

11/7-10/2024 vs New Jersey IT R32 Pablo Perez Won 6-3, 1-6, 6-4
11/7-10/2024 vs Wake Forest University R16 Luca Pow Won 7-6 (7-4), 1-6, 6-4
11/7-10/2024 vs NC State University t-Q Luca Staeheli (57/-) Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
11/7-10/2024 vs Princeton University t-F Paul Inchauspe (11/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
11/19-24/2024 vs NC State University R64 Luca Staeheli Lost 6-7 (3-5), 6-3, 3-6
1/16/2025 #5 Virginia 3 Mans Dahlberg (86/-) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-3
1/24/2025 vs #15 San Diego 3 Savriyan Danilov (29/-) Lost 6-4, 0-6, 3-6
1/25/2025 vs North Florida 2 Bruno Vietri - 7-6, 2-1, unf.
1/29/2025 Queens 2 Win Steveker Won 6-2, 6-4
1/29/2025 Charleston 2 Mattia Bernardi Won 6-3, 6-1
2/07/2025 at Clemson 3 Viktor Markov Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6
2/14/2025 UNCW 2 Sam Nicholson Won 6-4, 6-2

* 2/21/2025 #19 Alabama 2 Roan Jones (59/-) Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4
* 2/24/2025 #35 Auburn 2 Alex Frusina (112/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 2 Jaden Weekes (66/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 3/06/2025 at #39 Vanderbilt 2 Nathan Cox Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 3/08/2025 at #51 Ole Miss 2 Marcel Kamrowski Won 6-2, 7-5
* 3/13/2025 #29 Arkansas 2 Lukas Palovic (82/-) - 6-4, 2-1, unf.
* 3/15/2025 #18 Oklahoma 2 Kholo Montsi Won 7-5, 2-6, 6-4
* 3/21/2025 at LSU 2 Alessio Vasquez - 6-1, 3-6, 4-3, unf.
* 3/23/2025 at #20 Mississippi State 2 Petar Jovanovic (100/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7
* 3/28/2025 at #12 Texas A&M 3 Tiago Pires Won 6-1, 7-5
* 3/30/2025 at #4 Texas 2 Sebastian Gorzny (19/-) - 7-5, 6-6 (4-3), unf.
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 2 Shunsuke Mitsui (31/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 2 Ryan Colby (27/-) - 6-4, 5-6, unf.
* 4/12/2025 #29 Florida 2 Jeremy Jin (73/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/18/2025 #32 Florida 2 Jeremy Jin (70/-) - 6-2, 6-7 (4-7), 4-4, unf.
* 4/19/2025 #12 Mississippi State 2 Petar Jovanovic (61/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/20/2025 #4 Texas 2 Sebastian Gorzny (22/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
% 5/2/2025 VCU 2 Nicolo Consonni Won 6-2, 6-3
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 2 Jamie Connel (44/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6

5/09/2025 vs #5 Stanford 2 Kyle Kang - 3-6, 5-3, unf.



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Lucas da Silva
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
@ 9/21-29/ vs Oklahoma P32 Luis Carlos Alvarez/Khololwam Montsi Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)/Jelani Sarr
@ 9/21-29/ vs New Mexico P16 Georgio Samaha/Aram Noroozian Won 7-6 (12-10), 7-5/Jelani Sarr
@ 9/21-29/ vs Vanderbilt Q32 Danil Panarin/Nathan Cox (43/-) Won 6-3, 6-4/Jelani Sarr
@ 9/21-29/ vs Stanford Q16 Nicholas Godsick/Samir Banerjee (32/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (6-8)/Jelani Sarr
& 10/10-14 vs NC State t-64 William Manning/Jules Leroux Won 8-7 (8-6)/Jelani Sarr
& 10/10-14 vs Wake Forest t-32 Joaquin Guilleme/Nikola Parichkov Won 8-7 (7-4)/Jelani Sarr
& 10/10-14 vs Clemson t-16 Max Damm/Viktor Markov Lost 6-8/Jelani Sarr
! 11/1-3/2 vs Elon 3-Q Jack Curtis/Veljko Krstic Won 6-0/Jelani Sarr
! 11/1-3/2 vs Duke 3-S Remi Dugardin/Teddy Truwit Won 6-1/Jelani Sarr
! 11/1-3/2 vs Clemson 3-F Wissam Abderraham/Matt Pitts Won 6-3/Jelani Sarr

11/7-10/ vs Old Dominion Universit R16 Codie Van Schalkwyk/Connor Van Schalkwyk (8/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6/Jelani Sarr
11/7-10/ vs South Carolina CO Connor Thomson/Casey Hoole (24/-) Lost retired/Jelani Sarr
1/16/202 #5 Virginia 2 James Hopper/Keegan Rice - 3-5, unf./Jelani Sarr
1/24/202 vs #15 San Diego 2 Iiro Vasa/Savriyan Danilov (88/-) Lost 4-6/Jelani Sarr
1/25/202 vs North Florida 1 Bruno Vietri/Gianluca Filoramo Won 6-1/Jelani Sarr
1/29/202 Queens 2 Jake Grimes/Filippo Scala Won 6-2/Max Stenzer
1/29/202 Charleston 2 Juan Rojas Mora/Matias Gaedechens Won 6-3/Max Stenzer
2/07/202 at Clemson 1 Noa Vukadin/Maxwell Smith (36/-) Lost 4-6/Connor Thomson
2/14/202 UNCW 1 Sam Nicholson/Joseph Wayand Won 6-2/Connor Thomson

* 2/21/202 #19 Alabama 1 Matic Kriznik/Filip Planinsek (41/-) Won 6-4/Connor Thomson
* 2/24/202 #35 Auburn 1 Billy Blaydes/Will Nolan (9/-) Won 6-2/Connor Thomson
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 1 Jack Loutit/Eli Stephenson Won 6-3/Connor Thomson
* 3/06/202 at #39 Vanderbilt 1 Nathan Cox/Michael Ross Won 6-3/Connor Thomson
* 3/08/202 at #51 Ole Miss 1 Isac Stromberg/Kai Milburn Won 5-3/Connor Thomson
* 3/13/202 #29 Arkansas 1 Connor Smillie/Jakub Vrba Won 6-4/Connor Thomson
* 3/15/202 #18 Oklahoma 2 Kholo Montsi/Luis Alvarez Lost 5-7/Max Stenzer
* 3/21/202 at LSU 1 Julien Penzlin/Aleksi Lofman (68/-) Won 6-3/Connor Thomson
* 3/23/202 at #20 Mississippi State 1 Petar Jovanovic/B. Sanchez Martinez (4/-) Lost 1-6/Connor Thomson
* 3/28/202 at #12 Texas A&M 1 Theo Papamalamis/Togan Tokac (30/-) Won 6-4/Connor Thomson
* 3/30/202 at #4 Texas 1 Lucas Brown/Timo Legout (8/-) Lost 4-6/Connor Thomson
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen/Alejandro Moreno (12/-) - 5-1, unf./Connor Thomson
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 1 Niels Ratiu/Oscar Pinto - 4-5, unf./Connor Thomson
* 4/12/202 #29 Florida 1 Tanapatt Nirundorn/Henry Jefferson (21/-) Lost 2-6/Connor Thomson
* 4/18/202 #32 Florida 1 Tanapatt Nirundorn/Henry Jefferson (12/-) Won 6-2/Connor Thomson
* 4/19/202 #12 Mississippi State 1 Petar Jovanovic/B. Sanchez Martinez (2/-) - 4-5, unf./Connor Thomson
* 4/20/202 #4 Texas 1 Lucas Brown/Timo Legout (9/-) Lost 3-6/Connor Thomson
% 5/2/2025 VCU 1 German Samofalov/Kostiantyn Mantach Won 6-2/Connor Thomson
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 1 Youcef Rihane/Joshua Dous Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Connor Thomson

5/09/202 vs #5 Stanford 1 Nicholas Godsick/Hudson Rivera (70/-) Lost 4-6/Connor Thomson

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Max Stenzer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
# 9/13-15/24 vs Columbia B-1 Sachin Palta Lost 6-7 (3-7), 1-6
# 9/13-15/24 vs Clemson B-c Marko Mesarovic Lost 2-6, 3-6
! 11/1-3/24 vs Auburn 1-1 Joseph Phillips Lost 4-6, 2-6
! 11/1-3/24 vs Wake Forest 1-C Jamieson Nathan Won 6-7 (3-7), 7-5, 6-4
! 11/1-3/24 vs Clemson 1-C Matt Pitts Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-2
! 11/1-3/24 vs Georgia Southern 1-C Pierre Mouesca Lost 4-6, 6-4, 2-6

1/12/2025 The Citadel 6 Graham Hardin Won 6-2, 6-1
1/12/2025 Furman 5 Connor Laymon Won 6-3, 6-4
1/29/2025 Queens 5 Luke Coppage Won 6-2, 6-4
1/29/2025 Charleston 5 Juan Rojas Mora Won 5-7, 6-4, 1-0 (10-3)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
# 9/13-15/ vs Clemson R-1 Maxwell Smith/Noa Vukadin (5/-) Lost 4-6/Sean Daryabeigi
# 9/13-15/ vs Georgia State R-c Hugo Nossler/Edward Tymes Won 6-4/Sean Daryabeigi
# 9/13-15/ vs Columbia R-c Nicolas Kotzen/Sachin Palta Lost 2-6/Sean Daryabeigi
# 9/13-15/ vs Clemson R-c Romain Gales/Wissam Abderrahman Lost 5-7/Sean Daryabeigi
! 11/1-3/2 vs University of Virginia 2-Q Ty Switzer/James Hopper Won 7-6 (7-4)/Atakan Karahan
! 11/1-3/2 vs Clemson 2-S Romain Gales/Marko Mesarovic Won 6-4/Atakan Karahan
! 11/1-3/2 vs UNC Charlotte 2-F Matias Iturbe/Vasco Prata (9/-) Won 7-5/Atakan Karahan

1/12/202 The Citadel 2 Tucker Hendrix/Ted Bagwell Won 6-3/Atakan Karahan
1/12/202 Furman 3 Nicolas Dispas/John Rado Won 6-1/Atakan Karahan
1/16/202 #5 Virginia 3 Janjun Kim/Rafael Jodar Lost 3-6/Atakan Karahan
1/24/202 vs #15 San Diego 3 Adrien Berrut/Blake Kasday - 5-6, unf./Atakan Karahan
1/25/202 vs North Florida 3 Chase Healey/Youssef Labbene - 2-4, unf./Atakan Karahan
1/29/202 Queens 2 Jake Grimes/Filippo Scala Won 6-2/Lucas da Silva
1/29/202 Charleston 2 Juan Rojas Mora/Matias Gaedechens Won 6-3/Lucas da Silva

* 3/15/202 #18 Oklahoma 2 Kholo Montsi/Luis Alvarez Lost 5-7/Lucas da Silva
* 3/30/202 at #4 Texas 3 Pierre-Yves Bailly/Sebastian Eriksson Lost 4-6/Sean Daryabeigi
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 3 Jose Garcia/James Newton Won 6-0/Sean Daryabeigi
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 3 Miguel Perez Pena/Gabriele Vulpitta Won 6-3/Sean Daryabeigi
* 4/12/202 #29 Florida 3 Kevin Edengren/Ben Weintraub Won 6-1/Sean Daryabeigi
* 4/18/202 #32 Florida 3 Kevin Edengren/Ben Weintraub - 4-4, unf./Sean Daryabeigi
* 4/19/202 #12 Mississippi State 3 Michal Novansky/Dusan Milanovic Lost 4-6/Sean Daryabeigi
* 4/20/202 #4 Texas 3 Pierre-Yves Bailly/Sebastian Eriksson (78/-) Won 6-4/Sean Daryabeigi
% 5/2/2025 VCU 3 Alfred Almasi/Nicolo Consonni Won 6-4/Sean Daryabeigi
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 3 Corey Craig/Erik Schiessl Won 7-5/Sean Daryabeigi

5/09/202 vs #5 Stanford 3 Samir Banerjee/Alexander Razeghi (48/-) - 6-5, unf./Sean Daryabeigi

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)



2024-25 Gamecock Men's Tennis
South Carolina Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 12, 2025)

Connor Thomson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

1/12/2025 Furman 1 Elijah Poritzky Won 6-4, 6-4
1/16/2025 #5 Virginia 2 Rafael Jodar Won 6-4, 6-4
1/24/2025 vs #15 San Diego 1 Oliver Tarvet (15/-) Lost 5-7, 6-3, 0-6
2/07/2025 at Clemson 1 Noa Vukadin (51/-) Lost 5-7, 6-2, 1-6

* 2/21/2025 #19 Alabama 3 Matias Ponce De Leon Won 6-0, 7-5
* 2/24/2025 #35 Auburn 3 Billy Blaydes Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 3 Jack Loutit (81/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-4
* 3/06/2025 at #39 Vanderbilt 3 Michael Ross Won 7-5, 6-0
* 3/13/2025 #29 Arkansas 3 Jakub Vrba (124/-) - 7-6 (7-5), 1-0, unf.
* 3/23/2025 at #20 Mississippi State 3 Niccolo Baroni (117/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (9-7)
* 3/28/2025 at #12 Texas A&M 2 Alan Magadan Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-2
* 3/30/2025 at #4 Texas 1 Timo Legout (3/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen (25/-) Won 6-3, 6-1
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 1 Miguel Perez Pena (43/-) Won 7-5, 6-1
* 4/12/2025 #29 Florida 1 Adhithya Ganesan (43/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
* 4/18/2025 #32 Florida 1 Adhithya Ganesan (47/-) - 6-4, 2-6, 4-5, unf.
* 4/19/2025 #12 Mississippi State 1 B. Sanchez Martinez (29/-) Won 0-6, 7-5, 7-6 (7-5)
* 4/20/2025 #4 Texas 1 Timo Legout (2/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
% 5/2/2025 VCU 1 German Samofalov Won 6-3, 6-0
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 1 Corey Craig (14/-) Won 6-2, 6-1

5/09/2025 vs #5 Stanford 1 Samir Banerjee (7/-) - 3-6, 3-4, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! 11/1-3/2 vs Auburn 1-Q Jake Kennedy/Nicholas Heng Won 7-6 (7-5)/Casey Hoole
! 11/1-3/2 vs Cleveland State Univer 1-S Nicholas Jamison/Lincoln Battle Won 6-1/Casey Hoole
! 11/1-3/2 vs Duke 1-F Jake Krug/Connor Krug Won 6-1/Casey Hoole

11/7-10/ vs University of Virginia R16 Mans Dahlberg/Dylan Dietrich Lost 4-6, 5-7/Casey Hoole
11/7-10/ vs Cornell University CO Adit Sinha/Nathan Mao (15/-) Won 6-3, 6-3/Casey Hoole
11/7-10/ vs South Carolina CO Lucas da Silva/Jelani Sarr (82/-) Won retired/Casey Hoole
11/7-10/ vs Clemson CO Maxwell Smith/Noa Vukadin (5/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6/Casey Hoole
1/12/202 Furman 1 Cole Burnam/Connor Laymon Won 6-0/Casey Hoole
1/16/202 #5 Virginia 1 Dylan Dietrich/Mans Dahlberg (92/-) Lost 3-6/Casey Hoole
1/24/202 vs #15 San Diego 1 Stian Klaassen/Oliver Tarvet (1/-) Lost 3-6/Casey Hoole
2/07/202 at Clemson 1 Noa Vukadin/Maxwell Smith (36/-) Lost 4-6/Lucas da Silva
2/14/202 UNCW 1 Sam Nicholson/Joseph Wayand Won 6-2/Lucas da Silva

* 2/21/202 #19 Alabama 1 Matic Kriznik/Filip Planinsek (41/-) Won 6-4/Lucas da Silva
* 2/24/202 #35 Auburn 1 Billy Blaydes/Will Nolan (9/-) Won 6-2/Lucas da Silva
* 3/2/2025 at #31 Kentucky 1 Jack Loutit/Eli Stephenson Won 6-3/Lucas da Silva
* 3/06/202 at #39 Vanderbilt 1 Nathan Cox/Michael Ross Won 6-3/Lucas da Silva
* 3/08/202 at #51 Ole Miss 1 Isac Stromberg/Kai Milburn Won 5-3/Lucas da Silva
* 3/13/202 #29 Arkansas 1 Connor Smillie/Jakub Vrba Won 6-4/Lucas da Silva
* 3/21/202 at LSU 1 Julien Penzlin/Aleksi Lofman (68/-) Won 6-3/Lucas da Silva
* 3/23/202 at #20 Mississippi State 1 Petar Jovanovic/B. Sanchez Martinez (4/-) Lost 1-6/Lucas da Silva
* 3/28/202 at #12 Texas A&M 1 Theo Papamalamis/Togan Tokac (30/-) Won 6-4/Lucas da Silva
* 3/30/202 at #4 Texas 1 Lucas Brown/Timo Legout (8/-) Lost 4-6/Lucas da Silva
* 4/3/2025 #18 Tennessee 1 Alex Kotzen/Alejandro Moreno (12/-) - 5-1, unf./Lucas da Silva
* 4/5/2025 #26 Georgia 1 Niels Ratiu/Oscar Pinto - 4-5, unf./Lucas da Silva
* 4/12/202 #29 Florida 1 Tanapatt Nirundorn/Henry Jefferson (21/-) Lost 2-6/Lucas da Silva
* 4/18/202 #32 Florida 1 Tanapatt Nirundorn/Henry Jefferson (12/-) Won 6-2/Lucas da Silva
* 4/19/202 #12 Mississippi State 1 Petar Jovanovic/B. Sanchez Martinez (2/-) - 4-5, unf./Lucas da Silva
* 4/20/202 #4 Texas 1 Lucas Brown/Timo Legout (9/-) Lost 3-6/Lucas da Silva
% 5/2/2025 VCU 1 German Samofalov/Kostiantyn Mantach Won 6-2/Lucas da Silva
% 5/3/2025 #20 Florida State 1 Youcef Rihane/Joshua Dous Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Lucas da Silva

5/09/202 vs #5 Stanford 1 Nicholas Godsick/Hudson Rivera (70/-) Lost 4-6/Lucas da Silva

# = Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, GA)
@ = ITA All-American Championships (Tulsa, OK)
& = ITA Carolina Regionals (Durham, NC)
! = Wake Forest Invitational (Winston-Salem, NC)
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